Residual Current Circuit Breakers
                                    Series3SL66
2-41
M
odular Devices
  Functions
  Switching and isolation function

Order code
Selection and ordering data
Type code Order code Type code I△n(mA)
30
Rated
residual Current Rated current
  Type A
Order code Type code
  Type S s
1P+N, 10
16
25
40
63
80
100
300
100 16
25
40
63
80
100
16
25
40
63
80
100
30 16
25
40
63
80
100
300
100 16
25
40
63
80
100
16
25
40
63
80
100
N1
2 N
1 3 5 7 N
N8642
L66 2C016/010 19496 L66 2A016/010 19497
L66 2C025/030 23073
L66 2C040/030 23074
L66 2C063/030 23075
L66 2C080/030 23076
L66 2C100/030 23077
L66 2A025/030 23088
L66 2A040/030 23089
L66 2A063/030 23090
L66 2A080/030 23091
L66 2A100/030 23092
L66 2C025/100 23078
L66 2C040/100 23079
L66 2C063/100 23080
L66 2C080/100 23081
L66 2C100/100 23082
L66 2A025/100 23093
L66 2A040/100 23094
L66 2A063/100 23095
L66 2A080/100 23096
L66 2A100/100 23097
L66 2S025/100 23622
L66 2S040/100 23623
L66 2S063/100 23624
L66 2S080/100 23625
L66 2S100/100 23626